THE DURAPAC PE-SERIES POWER UNITS ARE
DESIGNED FOR EXTENDED DUTY APPLICATIONS
REQUIRING SUSTAINED RELIABLE HYDRAULIC
POWER.
At the heart of every unit is a field proven pump body featuring
precision machined components and advanced design.
Single speed radial piston options up to 8.1 Lpm offer reliable
solutions to heavy duty applications while high performance

(L)
Dry
Weight
(kg)
 Dimensions
W x L x H
(mm)1st
Stage
2nd
Stage
1st
Stage
2nd
Stage
08 SERIES
PEM8413 10.5 0.9 50 700 0.84 230 50/60 10 MOTOR ON/OFF 3w/3p Manual 7 25 320 x 400 x 565
PEM8414 10.5 0.9 50 700 0.84 230 50/60 10 MOTOR ON/OFF 4w/3p Manual 7 25 320 x 400 x 565
PEM8414-NV 10.5 0.9 50 700 0.84 230 50/60 10 MOTOR ON/OFF 4w/3p Manual 7 25 320 x 400 x 565
PEM8423 10.5 0.9 50 700 0.84 230 50/60 10 MOTOR ON/OFF 3w/3p Manual 20 41 368 x 490 x 715
PEM8424 10.5 0.9 50 700 0.84 230 50/60 10 MOTOR ON/OFF 4w/3p Manual 20 41 368 x 490 x 715
PEM8424-NV 10.5 0.9 50 700 0.84 230 50/60 10 MOTOR ON/OFF 4w/3p Manual 20 41 368 x 490 x 715
PES8413 10.5 0.9 50 700 0.84 230 50/60 10 MOTOR ON/OFF 3w/3p Solenoid 7 27 320 x 400 x 565
PES8414 10.5 0.9 50 700 0.84 230 50/60 10 MOTOR ON/OFF 4w/3p Solenoid 7 27 320 x 400 x 565
PES8423 10.5 0.9 50 700 0.84 230 50/60 10 MOTOR ON/OFF 3w/3p Solenoid 20 43 368 x 490 x 715
PES8424 10.5 0.9 50 700 0.84 230 50/60 10 MOTOR ON/OFF 4w/3p Solenoid 20 43 368 x 490 x 715
PEM1114PEM1114
101

 Dimensions
W x L x H
(mm)1st
Stage
2nd
Stage
1st
Stage
2nd
Stage
15 SERIES
PEM1513 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 230 50 8.3
MOTOR
ON/OFF
3w/3p Manual 10 46 270 x 410 x 565
PEM1523 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 230 50 8.3 3w/3p Manual 20 53 320 x 450 x 605
PEM1514 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 230 50 8.3 4w/3p Manual 10 46 270 x 410 x 565
PEM1524 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 230 50 8.3 4w/3p Manual 20 53 320 x 450 x 605
PES1513* 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 230 50 8.3
SOLENOID
ADV/HOLD/
RETRACT
3w/3p Solenoid 10 59 270 x 410 x 565
PES1523* 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 230 50 8.3 3w/3p Solenoid 20 58 320 x 450 x 605
PES1514* 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 230 50 8.3 4w/3p Solenoid 10 51 270 x 410 x 565
PES1524* 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 230 50 8.3 4w/3p Solenoid 20 58 320 x 450 x 605
Australian designed
and built
* To order the wireless remote version, add suffix "-WR" to the model number, eg. "PES1524-WR"
102

(L)
Dry
Weight
(kg)
 Dimensions
W x L x H
(mm)1st
Stage
2nd
Stage
1st
Stage
2nd
Stage
30 SERIES
PEM3023 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 50 6.3
ON/OFF/JOG
3w/3p Manual 20 71 320 x 450 x 560
PEM3053 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 50 6.3 3w/3p Manual 50 78 530 x 855 x 640
PEM3024 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 50 6.3 4w/3p Manual 20 71 320 x 450 x 560
PEM3054 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 50 6.3 4w/3p Manual 50 100 530 x 855 x 640
PES3023* 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 50 6.3
SOLENOID
ADV/HOLD/
RETRACT
3w/3p Solenoid 20 77 320 x 450 x 560
PES3053* 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 50 6.3 3w/3p Solenoid 50 84 530 x 855 x 640
PES3024* 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 50 6.3 4w/3p Solenoid 20 77 320 x 450 x 560
PES3054* 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 50 6.3 4w/3p Solenoid 50 84 530 x 855 x 640
40 SERIES
PEM4023 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 50 8.85
ON/OFF/JOG
3w/3p Manual 20 80 320 x 450 x 560
PEM4053 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 50 8.85 3w/3p Manual 50 87 530 x 855 x 640
PEM4024 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 50 8.85 4w/3p Manual 20 80 320 x 450 x 560
PEM4054 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 50 8.85 4w/3p Manual 50 87 530 x 855 x 640
PES4023* 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 50 8.85
SOLENOID
ADV/HOLD/
RETRACT
3w/3p Solenoid 20 86 320 x 450 x 560
PES4053* 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 50 8.85 3w/3p Solenoid 50 93 530 x 855 x 640
PES4024* 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 50 8.85 4w/3p Solenoid 20 86 320 x 450 x 560
PES4054* 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 50 8.85 4w/3p Solenoid 50 93 530 x 855 x 640
i
To order the optional Roll
Frame & Wheel Set:
Add Item "DPFABUND"
when ordering an auto
two speed power unit
with a 10L or 20L Oil
Reservoir
Add Item "DPFA60"
when ordering an auto
two speed power unit
with a 50L Oil Reservoir
* To order the wireless remote version, add suffix "-WR" to the model number, eg. "PES4053-WR"
† Also suitable for 440 - 480 Volt / 3 Ph. / 60 Hz power supply, to order add suffix "-440V" to the model number, eg. "PEM3024-440V"
104
P
U
M

(kW)
Voltage Hz Amps
Remote Pendant
Function 4 mtr
Valve Type
Usable
Oil Cap.
(L)
Dry
Weight
(kg)
 Dimensions
W x L x H
(mm)
15 SERIES
PEMR1523 0.95 700 1.5 230 / 1 Ph. 50 8.3 MOTOR
ON/OFF
3w/3p Manual 20 53 320 x 450 x 560
PEMR1524 0.95 700 1.5 230 / 1 Ph. 50 8.3 4w/3p Manual 20 53 320 x 450 x 560
PESR1523^ 0.95 700 1.5 230 / 1 Ph. 50 8.3 SOLENOID ADV/
HOLD/RETRACT
3w/3p Solenoid 20 59 320 x 450 x 560
PESR1524^ 0.95 700 1.5 230 / 1 Ph. 50 8.3 4w/3p Solenoid 20 59 320 x 450 x 560
30 SERIES
PEMR3023 1.75 700 3.0 415† / 3 Ph. 50 6.3
ON/OFF/JOG
3w/3p Manual 20 55 320 x 450 x 560
PEMR3024 1.75 700 3.0 415† / 3 Ph. 50 6.3 4w/3p Manual 20 55 320 x 450 x 560
PESR3023^ 1.75 700 3.0 415† / 3 Ph. 50 6.3 SOLENOID ADV/
HOLD/RETRACT
3w/3p Solenoid 20 61 320 x 450 x 560
PESR3024^ 1.75 700 3.0 415† / 3 Ph. 50 6.3 4w/3p Solenoid 20 61 320 x 450 x 560
55 SERIES
PEMR5553 3.97 700 5.5 415† / 3 Ph. 50 11.3
ON/OFF/JOG
3w/3p Manual 50 99 530 x 855 x 750
PEMR5554 3.97 700 5.5 415† / 3 Ph. 50 11.3 4w/3p Manual 50 99 530 x 855 x 750
PESR5553^ 3.97 700 5.5 415† / 3 Ph. 50 11.3 SOLENOID ADV/
HOLD/RETRACT
3w/3p Solenoid 50 105 530 x 855 x 750
PESR5554^ 3.97 700 5.5 415† / 3 Ph. 50 11.3 4w/3p Solenoid 50 105 530 x 855 x 750
110 SERIES
PEMR11103 8.10 700 11 415† / 3 Ph. 50 19.8 * 3w/3p Manual 100 * *
PEMR11104 8.10 700 11 415† / 3 Ph. 50 19.8 * 4w/3p Manual 100 * *
PESR11103^ 8.10 700 11 415† / 3 Ph. 50 19.8 SOLENOID ADV/
HOLD/RETRACT
3w/3p Solenoid 100 * *
PESR11104^ 8.10 700 11 415† / 3 Ph. 50 19.8 4w/3p Solenoid 100 * *
THE SINGLE SPEED RADIAL PISTON POWER
UNITS OFFER A RANGE OF FLOW AND
POWER OPTIONS TO SUIT MANY INDUSTRIAL
APPLICATIONS.

(kW)
Voltage Hz Amps
Pendant
Control
Valve Type
Usable Oil
Cap.
(L)
Dry
Weight
(kg)
 Dimensions
W x L x H
(mm)
SPLIT FLOW SERIES
PEMS1554 4 x 0.23 700 1.5 230 / 1 Ph. 50 8.30
ON/OFF/
JOG
4w/3p Manual 50 170 530 x 855 x 710
PEMS4052 2 x 1.46 700 4.0 415† / 3 Ph. 50 8.85 2w/2p Manual 50 180 530 x 855 x 710
PEMS4054 4 x 0.73 700 4.0 415† / 3 Ph. 50 8.85 4w/3p Manual 50 180 530 x 855 x 710
PEMS401004 4 x 0.73 700 4.0 415† / 3 Ph. 50 8.85 4w/3p Manual 100 190 530 x 855 x 710
PEMS753004 4 x 1.14 700 7.5 415† / 3 Ph. 50 15.00^ 4w/3p Manual 300 270 1,120 x 1,210 x 820
PEMS7554 4 x 1.14 700 7.5 415† / 3 Ph. 50 15.00^ 4w/3p Manual 50 210 530 x 855 x 900
PEMS751004 4 x 1.14 700 7.5 415† / 3 Ph. 50 15.00^ 4w/3p Manual 100 220 530 x 855 x 900
^ Fitted with a soft start motor starter
† Also suitable for 440 - 480 Volt / 3 Ph. / 60 Hz power supply, to order add suffix "-440V" to the model number, eg. "PEM3024-440V"
Australian designed
and built